G.N. 2307 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2744651 1 NOVA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED Al SRR AR AT
ML EBAIRAT
PR EER) SRR AIRAE

Paro (BRI SRR A TR A

2426453 ABLINN OPTOELECTRONIC (HK) CO., LIMITED
2821837 AMI (Asia-Pacific) Financial Services Company Limited
2821875 AMI (International) Financial Services Company Limited
2408570 AMTI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

3013089 ANGEL KING COMPANY LIMITED

2901260 ANQI (HK) SHOES CO. LIMITED EHEIE AR A
2007086 ARTCOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2552205 ASSOCIATION FOR STUDIES OF CHINESE SHARINGSCHOOL  th £ S8EFE A R /A 5
LIMITED

2975588 ASW Technology (HK) Co Limited FEERHARAFE
2240786 ATS Party Balloon Company Limited RERGEATRAE

2529661 AUS Financial Group (Hong Kong) Limited

2616295 Allorachem Limited

2930647 Amazing House Limited AEEARATE

3022341 AnnieTime Cleaning & Transport Service Limited LIRS A IR A E
3035269 Annon Bahamas Company Limited ZREEEAIRAE
3035763 Annon Greece Company Limited FEEFER AT

3035771 Annon Iceland Company Limited LREKEAIRAHE

2935449 Ansian Hygiene Control Limited LA ETEERAE

3049822 Aphro Internet Technology Co,, Limited T35 G B R A ]
1884771 Augmented Reality Holdings Limited

2922572 Autobot Import & Export Co., Limited h A TF e O (EEEATR A
2453342 BIG WINNER (HONG KONG) LIMITED PElE(E ) AR A

2549699 BIZOS LIMITED

0127636 BOING HOLIDAY SERVICES LIMITED BB ATRAT)
2899074 BONI Laundry Co., Limited EHIREARAE



0656935 BORNSMART LIMITED EEHEAS TR/ T

2944894 Baisheng E-commerce Limited ERERE (F4) BRAH
1972602 Bismarck Health Management Limited HERERARAE
2554704 Booming International Consulting Limited FS R EEE AR A E
3026130 Brick Start Development Limited IRl RAIRAE

1359853 Burnt Oringe Company Limited

1923721 €& A TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED RIPHEE B AIRAT
0689084 CCN VISION.COM LIMITED HEA GREEE AR AT
0876959 CHAMPION STAR LIMITED ERAMRAH

2403797 CHINA RAILWAY CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION ALGERIA o SR 7] i K Fl]an A TR =
LIMITED

0080793 CHIRRUP ESTATES LIMITED

3043552 CL Langfang Limited

3059058 CL Taihu Limited

1799609 COTTONS TRADING DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED S [ B B g AR\ ]
2507251 CREATIVE POWER INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED  FEAERRFS B 2 A5 TR /A H
2937432 CSKH 21 LIMITED

1794493 CULTURE LANDMARK AUCTIONS CO., LIMITED AR E A TR A F

2897233 Caminer (Hong Kong) Limited

2676163 Castle Vision Limited EAERATATRAE]
2459032 Century Delta Investments (Hong Kong) Limited HEE(ER)ATRA
3003519 Champion Galley Limited SIMTATRAT]

2190826 ChengGongZhe Group Co., Limited BT BT A E]

2110281 Coquelicots Fields Limited
3003591 Craft Beer Direct Company Limited
3013064 Creation Logistics HK Holdings (Eight) Limited

0835549 DIGITAL IMAGE SURVEYS LIMITED

1508411 DOINGWELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED B E AR A ]
2002588 DONSON INNOVATION TRADING CO., LIMITED HSEHE S HERAE
2930752 DUO DUO YOUTH CORPORATION LIMITED S BRTRANE]
2821114 DeCreate Technology Limited BRI AR A
2593449 Dokodemo Technology Limited B EPTRH AR AT
2994232 E-POWER Engineering Limited B TARARAFE

2219551 E-RUI ELECTRONICS (H.K.) CO., LIMITED SEBF(EBAERAT



2602721
2602747
0104737
2916767
0775002
0562892
2048206
2370276
1122202
2985338
2046550
2494089
2100081
15997917

2178479
2527020
2669951
1723189
2158381
2668040
2795354
1449311
2990684
2662182
1979810
2352252

1867536
1067689
2796275

0566506
1916135
1023978

EARTH & WORLD LIMITED

EIGHT BAMBOO LIMITED

EKFAIR LIMITED

ELEMENTS INTERNATIONAL INCORPORATION LIMITED
ELITE GOAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ETERNAL OVERSEAS LIMITED

EUROUTLET COMPANY LIMITED

EVERGREEN PROPERITY INDUSTRY LIMITED
Empowering Investment Limited

Energy Elements Global Trading Limited

FANCY LOROS LIMITED

FAR EAST GRAND SUCCESS LIMITED

FORTUNE ANNA SHIPPING LIMITED

FORTUNE LANTERN FRUIT TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

FOTOFWD ASIA LIMITED

FRANCE COCK INTERNATIONAL SHARES LIMITED
FU YI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FULL WILL HOLDINGS LIMITED

Fenix Telecommunications Limited

Financial Risk Solutions (Hong Kong) Limited

FlexStay Rentals Limited

Forocean Shiptrading Co., Limited

Fotel Trading Company Limited

Freemann Management Advisers Limited

GAIN CAPITAL TRADING LIMITED

GERMANY ASUNNE TECHNOLOGY OF CHINA CO., LIMITED

GIANT ROCK INVESTMENT LIMITED
GIANT SPRING LIMITED

GLOBALCAM PROJECT DEVELOPMENT (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

GOLD HERO HOLDINGS LIMITED
GOLDEN ENCORE LIMITED
GRAND CHAMPION LIMITED
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2495906
2069803
3020578
2861907
2608645
2208386
2987279
3021728
2318976
1415923
1494207
2788248
2535687
0049106
2944883
0730597
2796359
2231667

2725454
1574630
2164481
1076162

1540455
2918137
1353258
2827608
2636267
1389619
2090522
2708434
2833137
1931592
3032139

GREAT ISSUE TRADING INVESTMENT LIMITED
GREENERY MUSIC (HK) LIMITED

GROUP WIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GUANZHAO GARDEN LIMITED

Gemker Glory (HongKong) Consulting Service Limited
Grandsmith Limited

Guevera Limited

HANM International Limited

HANSEN TECHNOLOGY HK CO., LIMITED
HAYCO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HEROIC CROWN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HK Kasun Trading Co. Limited

HK SAGA COMMUNICATION LIMITED
HOLIDAY TOURS AND TRAVEL LIMITED
HOLYTIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HOMTAC DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG CHI OI LIMITED

HONG KONG FUDA METAL & FURNITURE COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG H&X HOLDING LIMITED
HONG KONG HAOHONS CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG LIANGDEJU TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

HONG KONG WEI LI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG HONORICH BIOTECH CO., LIMITED
HOUSE GROWTH INVESTMENT LIMITED

HUGE LIGHT (HK) CONSULTING LIMITED

Haizhou Hong Kong International Group Co., Limited
Harmony Diam Limited

Hartland Controls (Hong Kong) Limited

Hong Kong Heng Hui Hang Company Limited

Hong Kong Zhou Jin Electronic Technology Limited

Hong Nin Trading Limited

Hongming Trading Enterprise Limited
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2892362
2446753
2265457

1033257
1415828
0891135
2864393
2484298
2970623
2722079
2961784
2067012
2315425

2468129
2287488
1893437
1185771
1438826
2426104
0168762
1430812
2966547
0887434
2943559
1951862
3016909
2336936
2692172

2810515
2924656
3027826
2863278

Hontai Zhike (HK) Limited
INTELLIGENCE & PARTNER LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL YOUTH ART DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION

LIMITED

INTREND PROPERTIES (HK) LIMITED
IT Mobility Holdings Limited

Impact Paper Hong Kong, Limited
Inspired Education Company Limited
JINSHA MATERIALS LIMITED

Jon In Motion Limited

Junjin Investments Management Limited
K-Vest Group Limited

KAT LI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KAM FU CHEUNG ELECTRMECHANICAL EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

KANG JIAN CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
KEIRI HONGKONG LIMITED

KELION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

KINDA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KINGHOOD VESSEL LEASING CO., LIMITED
Kely Limited

LAUREL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

LEE MAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

LEES BROS CIGAR DIVAN COMPANY LIMITED
LONG ALLIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
LORGOOL INDUSTRY LIMITED

LOVE MX WORKSHOP LIMITED

LY (H.K.) Trading Company Limited

Level 9 Limited

Lincoln Biomedical Technology Limited

Loopnest Ventures Limited
Love.Home Limited
LumenAire HK Co Limited

M17 SERVICES (H. K.) LIMITED
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1322026
2485180
2349087
1861997
1880931
2788091
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2424726
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2535016
2011759
2913500
1139029
1863126
0159683
0986445
0881479
2545956
2344968
0710299
2603024
2784654
2258249
2895522
2915757
3028412
0844175
2851663
2929434
1156968
2522954
0607149

MACRO CREATOR LIMITED

MD MIX LIMITED

MERCHANTS THINK TANK LIMITED
MITULA CLASSIFIED CHINA LIMITED
MIVI (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

Machdata International Group (Hong Kong) Limited

Macrolist Limited

Make With Us Limited

Man Hou Hong Kong Limited

Manhattan Ocean Corp., Service Limited

Manon Dupouy Limited

Mighty Wise Investments Limited

Mindhug Hong Kong Limited

Monarch Fine Furniture Limited

NG ESTATE INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
NOVEL T.V. TUBE (HK) LIMITED

NUOXIN CAPITAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
NUTS PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
Namjin Limited

Nordisk Link Trading (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
OCEAN STAR TRAVEL SERVICE LIMITED
ONE FAAN LIMITED

OSER TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
OVO-Victor Limited

Ocean Power Group Limited

Ouro Eight Limited

PARCO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PERFECT YEAR INVESTMENT LIMITED
PIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

POINT DIGITAL SIGNAGE PTY LIMITED
PRIME PACIFIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
PRIVATE ACTUARY LIMITED

PROFIT RICH (H.K.) LIMITED
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2798930 Pacific Packing Limited

2864582 Panda Place Limited AERRAFRAE]

2494165 Pegasus Media (Hong Kong) Co., Limited BRI REBARAHE
3018286 PinnBox HK Limited

1132279 Pro- PMT Consulting Limited

3022571 Quality One Fruit Company Limited S RA R A
1304701 Quanhong International Limited SR EIEA PR A E]
2768945 RATU ENTERPRISE LIMITED wRAHEAE

2395065 RC Business Services Company Limited TR AR A E
1055132 RC TECMAN COMPANY LIMITED R TIRATRAT
0469089 RICHJOY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED B SEERAT
0281714 RING NGAI CHEONG LIMITED KEEEARAT
1221058 ROCK YOU INSTRUMENT CITY CO., LIMITED SR A TR\ ]
1960375 RUIDE SCIENCE EQUIPMENT (HK) CO., LIMITED TR ERLER S () TR A
2925053 Rarlon Industrial Limited HIREHEARAT
2504101 Raygineering Technologies (HK) Limited N ERH () ARAE]
2965478 Raywing Housewares Corporation Limited HEESGARAE
2769642 Red Crown Holdings Limited IR A S
2784620 Refining Co., Limited

2391085 S & D Consultants Limited SRTCRE AR AE
0551813 SAFEGUARD CONSULTANTS (ASIA) LIMITED Sl T RERT TR A E
1925206 SAIYANG (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED (B AR A
0550251 SANEX INVESTMENTS LIMITED AT EATR AT
2475692 SEE WIDE (HK) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED TU4EEE (7 ) TR A ]
2490230 SHARINGSCHOOL LIMITED FLEF AR /AT
1875735 SHUANGNUO ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED B SR V]
0953317 SIGMA MICROELECTRONICS LIMITED T PE e TR F
1341239 SINO PROSPER (ASIA) LIMITED FEREEEMAIRAE]
1214260 SINO TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED HERHL SEATRAE
2845831 SINOPLAST GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED B (SR A TR A

1757366~ SMART CHOICE PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED SRS IRATR A ]

2928271 SMART LED AYDINLATMA VE ENERJI TEKNOLOJILERI
SANAYTI VE TICAR LIMITED

1023613 SMARTLINK INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED & B3 EATRAE
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2916200
1380709
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0953605
0230059
1419695
2720701
2659614
2585832
2450455
2641647
1820104
2287545
2899852
2106836
2963376
1387950

SOFT SEA HOLDING CO., LIMITED

SOUTH KOREA NIKO BIOTECHNOLOGY GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

ST COMMERCE LIMITED
STAR PLASTIC TRADING LIMITED
STAR-SEMI TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

SUP'S BRANDS MANAGEMENT AND CONSULTING COMPANY
LIMITED

SUPERIOR 18 ART DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SWIFT MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SZE SUN RESTAURANT LIMITED

Sage Learning Center Limited

Smart (HK) Logistics Limited

St Power Electronics Co., Limited

Summum Iberico Limited

TAX CONSULTATION INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
THARISA INVESTMENTS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
TIANJIAO TRADE LIMITED

TIME MACHINE LIMITED

TL45 LIMITED

TOPWIN TEXTILE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TOTAL TRANSPORT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TRENDAHOLIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TSUEN SING PROPERTY AGENCY COMPANY LIMITED
TW-LT Ventures Company Limited

Tak Fook Gold Plan Limited

Tech Data Treasury Asia Limited

Timber International Group Limited

Tinct Advertising Limited

Truly Organic Limited

Trustful Wealth Management Limited

Ty-rec for Plastic & Rubber Manufacturing Co., Limited

UK Monopoly Limited -The-

UNION NUTRITION LIMITED
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2616332 VIRGIN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED W TR AT
0041815 VORLICH LIMITED HERFTATR AT
2340468 Vulcan (Chin) Limited IR (P E)AIRAF
2887945 Vv Environment Company Limited

2580424 WE DON'T DO FLOWERS LIMITED

3007721 WEALTHY EXCELLENCE LIMITED

2714473 WEGE Holdings Limited

2488956 WILSON TECHIC (HK) CO., LIMITED BB S ETRAT
0418508 WINDMILLS LIMITED

1022180 WONDER (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED S R (B TR F]
1799168 WORLD SPECIAL LIMITED WEERAT

2346901 WTK (HK) LIMITED EHEEE T RHCAIRAE
2773514 WeGeneral Insurance Agency Limited WERERAEARAE
2512732 WeOricon International Limited A ERAEIRAT

3028529 Wuhan Bosman Medicin Technology Co., Limited TR S B EE RS A TR F]
1612487 Ximending Commercial Property Development Company Limited PR B A IR A H]
0825102 YALI (HK.) ENTERPRISES LIMITED T A TR

2945596 YD 1 LIMITED
1974628 YESCOM CARGO CO., LIMITED

2886740 YI TIANYUN VIDEO MEDIA CO .; LIMITED EHBRAEZERRAE
2917630 YIWU JINQI HOUSEHOLD GOODS CO. LIMITED HEEIPEHAEERETERS
Eil

0215298 YONEX SPORTS HONG KONG LIMITED
2912810 YUS GLOBAL COMPANY LIMITED

3055612 Yingyou Toys Co., Limited EiEEL BATE A E]
3043382 Yixingke Co., Limited &R AE
2650527 ZHEJIANG RUNDA METAL PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

2674119 ZHENGXINKAI LIMITED IEFHARAH

1302594 ZHIDA INT'L LIMITED

1869723 ZHONG DE COMPUTER NETWORKS LIMITED SR TR A
2806312 ZHUHAI HONGKONG MACAU ONE MAN LIMITED B — A ATRAT]
0872976 ZLB BIOPLASMA (HONG KONG) LIMITED s B ATRA T
2077013 iApps Limited

2864323 e EATRAE]

1882246 SERANESBAIRAE

13 May 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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